Autumn Term E-Newsletter Issue 4 Week commencing 7 November 2022
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Dates for your Diary
Friday 25 November — Cake Donations please

Friday 25 November — Christmas Fayre 3pm-5pm

Thursday 1 December — Y3 Trip to Bishops Wood

Tuesday 6 December — Y4 VE Party Day at 1.30pm

Wednesday 7 December - Elfridges Christmas Shop (deadline for payment Friday 18 Nov)
Wednesday 7 December — EYFS Christmas Production

Thursday 8 December — EYFS Christmas Production

Friday 9 December — Christmas Party Day (non-uniform) and Christmas Lunch from Baileys
Tuesday 13 December - Trip to All Things Wild — Pre-school & YR

Wednesday 14 December — Pantomime Trip to Malvern Theatre Y1-Y4

Friday 16 December — Christmas Service 2.30am at Ombersley Church

Friday 16 December - Last Day of Term

Tuesday 3 January 2023 - TED Day - school closed

Wednesday 4 January — School Re-opens, start of Spring Term

Thursday 26 January — Choir visit to Young Voices Event @ Resorts Arena Birmingham
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Club N\ Need a Dentist?
“gcooters Play e W ! The Spa Dental Clinic,
: M e Droitwich are now
accepting children on the
NHS. Please call them on
01905 773111 for more

Thank you so much for all the
donations received to date towards
our non-uniform days to help with

Our Scooters wrap around
provision is proving to be popular.

Please remember to complete fund-raising for our Christmas Favre information.
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